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ELECTFIICAL & ELECTRONICS
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COURSE
CODE
EETO001
EET002

EET003
EET004
EET005
EET006
EETO007
EET008

EETO009
EETO010
EETO11
EETO012

EETO013
EETO014

EETO15

EETO016

EETO17

EETO018
EETO019

EET020
EETO021

EET022

NAME OF THE COURSE

DIPLOMA ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY
DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION
TECHNOLOGY

MOBILE PHONE TECHNICIAN

DIPLOMA IN RADIO AND TELEVISION SERVICE
DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL MOTOR WINDER

DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY
POWER INVERTER TECHNICIAN

DIPLOMA IN CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
MAINTENANCE

ELECTRICIAN

HEAVY ELECTRICAL MOTOR WINDER

DIPLOMA IN AIR CONDITIONING AND REFRIGERATION
DIPLOMA IN ADVANCED MOBILE PHONE
TECHNOLOGY

CLOCK & WATCH REPAIR TECHNICIAN

TELEPHONE TECHNICIAN

GAS STOVE TECHNICIAN

EMERGENCY LIGHT TECHNICIAN

SEWING MACHINE TECHNICIAN

RADIO & TV ASSEMBLER

DIPLOMA IN DOMESTIC ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT
SERVICING

CABLE TV NETWORK TECHNICIAN

STABILIZER MAKER

DIPLOMA IN INVERTER, UPS TECHNOLOGY

—

NEW NDEL M

DURATION

ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR

SIX MONTHS
ONE YEAR
SIX MONTHS
ONE YEAR
SIX MONTHS
ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR

SIX MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
SIX MONTHS
ONE YEAR

SIX MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
ONE YEAR




23

24
25

26
27
28
VAY
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

EETO023

EET024
EET025

EET026
EETO027
EET028
EETO029
EETO030
EETO31
EET032
EETO033
EET034

EETO035
EET036

EETO37
EETO038
EETO039
EET040
EETO041
EET042
EETO043
EET044

CABLE TV OPERATOR

DIPLOMA DTH TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRONIC CHOCK MAKER

ELECTRONIC TECHNICIAN

EMBEDDED SYSTEM & PLC TECHNICIAN
ELECTRICAL POWER DRIVES TECHNICIAN
DIPLOMA IN ELECTRICAL MOTOR REWINDING
CERTIFICATE IN INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS
CERTIFICATE IN TV MECHANISM

DIPLOMA IN H.V.A.C. TECHNICIAN

SHEET METAL & FABRICATION

DIPLOMA IN GENERATOR OPERATION & SERVICE
TECHNOLOGY

AIR CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION MECHANISM
DIPLOMA IN REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
ENGINEERING

DIPLOMA IN AUGMENTED REALITY

DIPLOMA IN BLOCK CHAIN

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS

DIPLOMA IN DEEP LEARNING WITH PYTHON
DIPLOMA IN EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

DIPLOMA IN 10T (INTERNET OF THINGS)

DIPLOMA IN RTOS (REALTIME OPERATING SYSTEM)
DIPLOMA IN VIRTUAL REALITY

THREE
MONTHS
ONE YEAR
THREE
MONTHS
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
SIX MONTHS
ONE YEAR
SIX MONTHS
ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR

SIX MONTHS
SIX MONTHS
SIX MONTHS
SIX MONTHS
SIX MONTHS
SIX MONTHS
SIX MONTHS
SIX MONTHS




