

AN ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

JAN JAGRUTI SAKSHARTA ABHIYAN

AFFILIATED BY: NATIONAL COUNCIL OF VOCATIONAL TRAINING & EDUCATION (NCVTE)

(ASSOCIATED WITH UGC & AICTE APPROVED UNIVERSITY)



An Autonomous body Recognized by N.C.T., New Delhi, Govt, of India



S. No	COURSE CODE	NAME OF THE COURSE	DURATION
1	EET001	DIPLOMA ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY	ONE YEAR
2	EET002	DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION	ONE YEAR
		TECHNOLOGY	
3	EET003	MOBILE PHONE TECHNICIAN	SIX MONTHS
4	EET004	DIPLOMA IN RADIO AND TELEVISION SERVICE	ONE YEAR
5	EET005	DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL MOTOR WINDER	SIX MONTHS
6	EET006	DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY	ONE YEAR
7	EET007	POWER INVERTER TECHNICIAN	SIX MONTHS
8	EET008	DIPLOMA IN CONSUMER ELECTRONICS	ONE YEAR
		MAINTENANCE	
9	EET009	ELECTRICIAN	ONE YEAR
10	EET010	HEAVY ELECTRICAL MOTOR WINDER	ONE YEAR
11	EET011	DIPLOMA IN AIR CONDITIONING AND REFRIGERATION	ONE YEAR
12	EET012	DIPLOMA IN ADVANCED MOBILE PHONE	ONE YEAR
		TECHNOLOGY	
13	EET013	CLOCK & WATCH REPAIR TECHNICIAN	SIX MONTHS
14	EET014	TELEPHONE TECHNICIAN	THREE
1.5	77704.5		MONTHS
15	EET015	GAS STOVE TECHNICIAN	THREE
4.6	EETO16	ENTER CENTER I I CHE TECHNICIANI	MONTHS
16	EET016	EMERGENCY LIGHT TECHNICIAN	THREE
4.0	EETO17	GEWING MA CHINE RECHNICIAN	MONTHS
17	EET017	SEWING MACHINE TECHNICIAN	THREE
10	EET010	DADIO 0 TVI ACCEMBLED	MONTHS
18	EET018	RADIO & TV ASSEMBLER	SIX MONTHS
19	EET019	DIPLOMA IN DOMESTIC ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT SERVICING	ONE YEAR
20	EET020	CABLE TV NETWORK TECHNICIAN	SIX MONTHS
21	EET021	STABILIZER MAKER	THREE
			MONTHS
22	EET022	DIPLOMA IN INVERTER, UPS TECHNOLOGY	ONE YEAR

23	EET023	CABLE TV OPERATOR	THREE
			MONTHS
24	EET024	DIPLOMA DTH TECHNOLOGY	ONE YEAR
25	EET025	ELECTRONIC CHOCK MAKER	THREE
			MONTHS
26	EET026	ELECTRONIC TECHNICIAN	ONE YEAR
27	EET027	EMBEDDED SYSTEM & PLC TECHNICIAN	ONE YEAR
28	EET028	ELECTRICAL POWER DRIVES TECHNICIAN	ONE YEAR
29	EET029	DIPLOMA IN ELECTRICAL MOTOR REWINDING	ONE YEAR
30	EET030	CERTIFICATE IN INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS	ONE YEAR
31	EET031	CERTIFICATE IN TV MECHANISM	SIX MONTHS
32	EET032	DIPLOMA IN H.V.A.C. TECHNICIAN	ONE YEAR
33	EET033	SHEET METAL & FABRICATION	SIX MONTHS
34	EET034	DIPLOMA IN GENERATOR OPERATION & SERVICE	ONE YEAR
		TECHNOLOGY	
35	EET035	AIR CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION MECHANISM	ONE YEAR
36	EET036	DIPLOMA IN REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING	ONE YEAR
		ENGINEERING	
37	EET037	DIPLOMA IN AUGMENTED REALITY	SIX MONTHS
38	EET038	DIPLOMA IN BLOCK CHAIN	SIX MONTHS
39	EET039	DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS	SIX MONTHS
40	EET040	DIPLOMA IN DEEP LEARNING WITH PYTHON	SIX MONTHS
41	EET041	DIPLOMA IN EMBEDDED SYSTEMS	SIX MONTHS
42	EET042	DIPLOMA IN IOT (INTERNET OF THINGS)	SIX MONTHS
43	EET043	DIPLOMA IN RTOS (REALTIME OPERATING SYSTEM)	SIX MONTHS
44	EET044	DIPLOMA IN VIRTUAL REALITY	SIX MONTHS